60W LED WALL PACK
PF-SL-WP149-60W-BK
SPECIFICATIONS
The Prottofos family of LED Wall Packs
can be used for entry way lighting,
architectural lighting, and landscapes.
Lighting is soft and uniform. Available
in 120W.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
PRIMARY LIGHTING
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
COLOR TEMPS
CRI
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
Bronze SKU: PF-SL-WP149-60W-BZ
40W / 60W / 80W LED
128 / 135 / 144 LM/W
100 - 277V
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
70
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE
PF-SL-WP149-60W-BK
14.19”
9.31”
6.56”
N/A
7.6 LBS